
Overall Mile

    29TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 2, 2006           Children's 1-Mile Race            Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services      www.gsrs.com   (603)863-2537
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              Time    
===== ======== ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= ======= 
    1   1/24   B1013 LIAM MCSWEENEY         13 B   340 MONTPELIER VT              5:42 
    2   2/24   B1013 SHEEHAN FLANAGAN       13 B   416 MONTPELIER VT              5:58 
    3   3/24   B1013 TYLER GRIGGS           13 B   338 ORANGE VT                  6:03 
    4   4/24   B1013 ELI DIEBOLD            13 B   358 NORTHFIELD VT              6:03 
    5   5/24   B1013 GORDON WOBBY           13 B   402 NORTHFIELD VT              6:23 
    6   6/24   B1013 JONATHAN KILIAN        11 B   303 BARRE VT                   6:26 
    7   7/24   B1013 KEVIN AVERY            12 B   351 BARRE VT                   6:40 
    8   1/23   G1013 ABBEY HYBL             12 G   384 ROCHESTER VT               6:41 
    9   2/23   G1013 MAGGIE MCGOVERN        13 G   332 STOWE VT                   6:41 
   10                SELOON LEVASSEUR       15 G   392 TUNBRIDGE VT               6:42 
   11   8/24   B1013 MATTHEW AVERY          12 B   350 BARRE VT                   6:42 
   12   3/23   G1013 LIZA MACKEY            11 G   407 WATERBURY VT               6:45 
   13   1/25   B0509 PETER O'LEARY           9 B   381 HANOVER NH                 6:52 
   14   4/23   G1013 COLLEEN MCGOVERN       11 G   333 STOWE VT                   6:52 
   15   9/24   B1013 LUKE FARLEY            11 B   378 NORTHFIELD VT              7:00 
   16  10/24   B1013 ETHAN EVANS            11 B   300 NORTH MIDDLESEX VT         7:02 
   17  11/24   B1013 OLIVER KAIJA           10 B   343 READING VT                 7:03 
   18   5/23   G1013 SOPHIE VANCOOPER       11 G   403 MONTPELIER VT              7:04 
   19  12/24   B1013 MITCHELL YACAVONI      11 B   346 BARRE VT                   7:05 
   20   6/23   G1013 LAURA MEARS            11 G   342 MONTPELIER VT              7:08 
   21   7/23   G1013 CLAIRE DOUGLAS         11 G   336 EASTHAMPTON MA             7:10 
   22   2/25   B0509 CALEB KASUPSKI          9 B   372 MILTON VT                  7:12 
   23   3/25   B0509 BENJAMIN EVANS          9 B   314 BARRE VT                   7:22 
   24   1/36   G0509 ABBY KAIJA              7 G   344 READING VT                 7:29 
   25   4/25   B0509 BRAD WILSON             8 B   316 GRANITEVILLE VT            7:29 
   26  13/24   B1013 AARON EARLY            13 B   379 HUNTINGTON VT              7:33 
   27   5/25   B0509 WILLIAM MCGOVERN        8 B   334 STOWE VT                   7:35 
   28   8/23   G1013 MARIAH CARLSON-KIRIGIN 13 G   349 MIDDLESEX VT               7:39 
   29   9/23   G1013 HALEY LARY             11 G   309 RANDOLPH VT                7:42 
   30  14/24   B1013 MICHAEL ENMAN III      11 B   453 NORTHFIELD VT              7:43 
   31   6/25   B0509 ISAAC MEARS             8 B   341 MONTPELIER VT              7:43 
   32  10/23   G1013 TAYLOR MARCOTTE        12 G   373 NORTHFIELD VT              7:44 
   33  11/23   G1013 ANDREA YACAVONI        13 G   347 BARRE VT                   7:45 
   34  12/23   G1013 HADDIE LARY            10 G   310 RANDOLPH VT                7:47 
   35   7/25   B0509 JESSE ALGER             9 B   360 BARRE VT                   7:57 
   36  13/23   G1013 HILLARY AMELL          10 G   405 NORTHFIELD VT              7:59 
   37  15/24   B1013 JACOB BJORNBERG        11 B   409 NORTHFIELD VT              8:01 
   38   2/36   G0509 MARGARET DOUGLAS        9 G   337 EASTHAMPTON MA             8:08 
   39  14/23   G1013 LINDSAY GRIGGS         13 G   339 ORANGE VT                  8:09 
   40   8/25   B0509 COLTON BISSON           8 B   383 BARRE VT                   8:10 
   41   3/36   G0509 LAUREN KAIJA            7 G   345 READING VT                 8:13 
   42  15/23   G1013 LUCY HILGENDORF        11 G   312 MONTPELIER VT              8:14 
   43  16/23   G1013 KAILEY STEVENS         10 G   380 BARRE VT                   8:22 
   44  16/24   B1013 HARRISON BAILEY        11 B   335 BARRE VT                   8:26 
   45  17/24   B1013 BRENDAN FLANAGAN       10 B   388 MONTPELIER VT              8:26 
   46   4/36   G0509 BRIDGET MARTIN          9 G   322 BARRE VT                   8:32 
   47   5/36   G0509 MORGAN SOULIA           9 G   413 MONTPELIER VT              8:33 
   48   9/25   B0509 RYAN MARTIN             7 B   323 BARRE VT                   8:33 
   49  17/23   G1013 SHANNON HOURIGAN       10 G   363 NORTHFIELD VT              8:36 
   50  10/25   B0509 SIMON HOFFMAN           8 B   305 NORTHFIELD VT              8:38 
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              Time    
===== ======== ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= ======= 
   51  18/23   G1013 SARAH WHALEY           10 G   362 NORTHFIELD VT              8:38 
   52   6/36   G0509 MOLLY EVANS             6 G   315 BARRE VT                   8:44 
   53  11/25   B0509 MORGAN WRIGLEY          8 B   302 NORTHFIELD VT              8:50 
   54   7/36   G0509 RACHEL ELLERSON         9 G   375 SANDS POINT NY             9:03 
   55  12/25   B0509 JACK KASUPSKI           6 B   406 MILTON VT                  9:05 
   56   8/36   G0509 CAMERON GILWEE          7 G   456 BARRE VT                   9:11 
   57   9/36   G0509 MALLORY DUTIL           8 G   317 NORTHFIELD VT              9:20 
   58  18/24   B1013 JUSTIN SELL            11 B   304 BARRE VT                   9:25 
   59  13/25   B0509 JARED BJORNBERG         7 B   408 NORTHFIELD VT              9:25 
   60  10/36   G0509 TESS JOHNSON            9 G   326 NORTHFIELD VT              9:25 
   61  11/36   G0509 SERA ELLERSON           8 G   374 SANDS POINT NY             9:27 



   62  19/23   G1013 EMILY OCONNOR          11 G   328 BARRE VT                   9:29 
   63  14/25   B0509 BRAD SPENCER            9 B   411 MIDDLESEX VT               9:34 
   64  15/25   B0509 ARDAN GILWEE            5 B   455 BARRE VT                   9:38 
   65  20/23   G1013 MARISSA BENSON         11 G   401 MORRISVILLE VT             9:39 
   66  12/36   G0509 KEARA MCMULLAN          6 G   371 NORTHFIELD VT              9:40 
   67  21/23   G1013 MONIKA PLANTE          12 G   311 BARRE VT                   9:41 
   68  16/25   B0509 DANIEL BEVACQUI         6 B   385 FAYSTON VT                 9:45 
   69  19/24   B1013 BRANDON GARBACIK       10 B   404 SOUTH BARRE VT             9:48 
   70  17/25   B0509 HAYDEN ROBERGE          6 B   376 WORCESTER VT               9:54 
   71  20/24   B1013 NICHOLAS HEBERT        10 B   325 BARRE VT                  10:02 
   72  13/36   G0509 THERESA NOONAN          7 G   451 MONTPELIER VT             10:02 
   73  14/36   G0509 AUGIE ARMS              8 G   320 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT       10:10 
   74  18/25   B0509 JOSH KALFUS             6 B   353 COLCHESTER VT             10:11 
   75  15/36   G0509 LAURA CASSETTY          9 G   414 MONTPELIER VT             10:20 
   76  21/24   B1013 ERIC SOUCIE            10 B   370 BRISTOL CT                10:21 
   77  22/24   B1013 RICHARD GOLDER         11 B   400 NORTHFIELD VT             10:22 
   78  16/36   G0509 ALEXANDRA STETTER       9 G   452 MONTPELIER VT             10:22 
   79  17/36   G0509 TAYLOR KENWORTHY        6 G   382 MONTPELIER VT             10:23 
   80  18/36   G0509 ALISA LUKASKIEWICZ      5 G   391 RUTLAND VT                10:29 
   81  22/23   G1013 RACHEL HATCH           10 G   417 BARRE VT                  10:42 
   82  23/24   B1013 JUSTIN SPENCER         13 B   412 MIDDLESEX VT              10:43 
   83  19/36   G0509 LAUREN CLEVELAND        7 G   307 BARRE VT                  10:47 
   84  23/23   G1013 STEPHANIE CLEVELAND    12 G   308 BARRE VT                  10:48 
   85  19/25   B0509 BROCK WRIGLEY           6 B   301 NORTHFIELD VT             10:48 
   86  24/24   B1013 JACK PATERSON          10 B   318 BARRE VT                  10:52 
   87  20/36   G0509 ISABELLE VOELKER        6 G   450 HUNTINGTON VT             11:02 
   88  21/36   G0509 LEXI CHICKANOSKY        6 G   449 HUNTINGTON VT             11:03 
   89  20/25   B0509 FORREST SPENCER         6 B   410 MIDDLESEX VT              11:05 
   90  21/25   B0509 ETHAN ROTMAN            6 B   418 RANDOLPH VT               11:17 
   91  22/25   B0509 NATHAN MURAWSKI         5 B   457 RANDOLPH VT               11:23 
   92                ATTILIO PERANTONI       4 B   354 SOUTH BARRE VT            11:29 
   93  22/36   G0509 KASSANDRA PERANTONI     9 G   356 SOUTH BARRE VT            11:30 
   94  23/36   G0509 KATELYN ALGER           6 G   361 BARRE VT                  11:30 
   95  24/36   G0509 CALEN REED              9 G   390 NORTHFIELD VT             11:31 
   96  25/36   G0509 KATHERINE BRUCKEN       6 G   329 BARRE VT                  11:35 
   97  26/36   G0509 MATELYN THYGESEN        6 G   324 WILLIAMSTOWN VT           11:45 
   98  27/36   G0509 KATE PATERSON           8 G   319 BARRE VT                  11:53 
   99  23/25   B0509 MATTEO PERANTONI        6 B   355 SOUTH BARRE VT            12:07 
  100  28/36   G0509 BRYNN BUSHEY            6 G   454 MONTPELIER VT             12:09 
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              Time    
===== ======== ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= ======= 
  101  29/36   G0509 KAREN BARNETT           9 G   348 BARRE VT                  12:33 
  102  30/36   G0509 AIDA ARMS               6 G   321 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT       12:42 
  103  31/36   G0509 GRACE BRIGGS            5 G   357 MONTPELIER VT             12:47 
  104  24/25   B0509 MATTHEW OCONNOR         8 B   327 BARRE VT                  13:05 
  105  32/36   G0509 SIERRA MACDONALD        5 G   331 ENFIELD NH                13:36 
  106  33/36   G0509 CATHERINE MILES         6 G   448 NORTHFIELD VT             13:56 
  107  34/36   G0509 BRIANNA BORCH           6 G   386 JERICHO VT                14:01 
  108  35/36   G0509 MAIA MURAWSK            5 G   393 RANDOLPH VT               14:10 
  109                ANNA KALFUS             4 G   352 COLCHESTER VT             14:13 
  110  36/36   G0509 KAITLYN FARNHAM         7 G   447 PLAINFIELD VT             14:26 
  111                MADISON ROBERGE         4 G   377 WORCESTER VT              15:15 
  112  25/25   B0509 MAX KISSNER             5 B   387 MONTPELIER VT             16:01 

                        AGE-GROUP RESULTS - 1 MILE
    29TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 2, 2006        (USATF Certified #VT89001BT)         Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services     www.gsrs.com    (603)863-2537
================================================================================

                         GIRLS AGE GROUP:  5 to 9

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1    25 ABBY KAIJA                 7 G   READING VT                344    7:29 
    2    40 MARGARET DOUGLAS           9 G   EASTHAMPTON MA            337    8:08 
    3    43 LAUREN KAIJA               7 G   READING VT                345    8:13 
    4    48 BRIDGET MARTIN             9 G   BARRE VT                  322    8:32 
    5    49 MORGAN SOULIA              9 G   MONTPELIER VT             413    8:33 



    6    54 MOLLY EVANS                6 G   BARRE VT                  315    8:44 
    7    56 RACHEL ELLERSON            9 G   SANDS POINT NY            375    9:03 
    8    58 CAMERON GILWEE             7 G   BARRE VT                  456    9:11 
    9    59 MALLORY DUTIL              8 G   NORTHFIELD VT             317    9:20 
   10    62 TESS JOHNSON               9 G   NORTHFIELD VT             326    9:25 

                          BOYS AGE GROUP:  5 to 9

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1    13 PETER O'LEARY              9 B   HANOVER NH                381    6:52 
    2    23 CALEB KASUPSKI             9 B   MILTON VT                 372    7:12 
    3    24 BENJAMIN EVANS             9 B   BARRE VT                  314    7:22 
    4    26 BRAD WILSON                8 B   GRANITEVILLE VT           316    7:29 
    5    28 WILLIAM MCGOVERN           8 B   STOWE VT                  334    7:35 
    6    32 ISAAC MEARS                8 B   MONTPELIER VT             341    7:43 
    7    36 JESSE ALGER                9 B   BARRE VT                  360    7:57 
    8    42 COLTON BISSON              8 B   BARRE VT                  383    8:10 
    9    50 RYAN MARTIN                7 B   BARRE VT                  323    8:33 
   10    52 SIMON HOFFMAN              8 B   NORTHFIELD VT             305    8:38 

                        GIRLS AGE GROUP:  10 to 13

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1     8 ABBEY HYBL                12 G   ROCHESTER VT              384    6:41 
    2     9 MAGGIE MCGOVERN           13 G   STOWE VT                  332    6:41 
    3    12 LIZA MACKEY               11 G   WATERBURY VT              407    6:45 
    4    14 COLLEEN MCGOVERN          11 G   STOWE VT                  333    6:52 
    5    18 SOPHIE VANCOOPER          11 G   MONTPELIER VT             403    7:04 
    6    20 LAURA MEARS               11 G   MONTPELIER VT             342    7:08 
    7    22 CLAIRE DOUGLAS            11 G   EASTHAMPTON MA            336    7:10 
    8    29 MARIAH CARLSON-KIRIGIN    13 G   MIDDLESEX VT              349    7:39 
    9    30 HALEY LARY                11 G   RANDOLPH VT               309    7:42 
   10    33 TAYLOR MARCOTTE           12 G   NORTHFIELD VT             373    7:44 

                         BOYS AGE GROUP:  10 to 13

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1     1 LIAM MCSWEENEY            13 B   MONTPELIER VT             340    5:42 
    2     2 SHEEHAN FLANAGAN          13 B   MONTPELIER VT             416    5:58 
    3     3 TYLER GRIGGS              13 B   ORANGE VT                 338    6:03 
    4     4 ELI DIEBOLD               13 B   NORTHFIELD VT             358    6:03 
    5     5 GORDON WOBBY              13 B   NORTHFIELD VT             402    6:23 
    6     6 JONATHAN KILIAN           11 B   BARRE VT                  303    6:26 
    7     7 KEVIN AVERY               12 B   BARRE VT                  351    6:40 
    8    11 MATTHEW AVERY             12 B   BARRE VT                  350    6:42 
    9    15 LUKE FARLEY               11 B   NORTHFIELD VT             378    7:00 
   10    16 ETHAN EVANS               11 B   NORTH MIDDLESEX VT        300    7:02 


